Date Insider Type Name Symbol
22/06/2022 Brokers Companies Abdelgader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen PEC
22/06/2022 Listed Companies Razan Center For Infertility BPC
22/06/2022 Listed Companies Birzeit Pharmaceutical Co ISBK

22/06/2022 PCMA Saoud Tawfeeq Abed-Alrahman Bniodeh PALTEL

Transaction
Type
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Volume

3,500
352,550
49,415
200

Relation

Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Board Member - BIRZEIT PHARMACEUTICALS
Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board - PALESTINE ISLAMIC BANK
Employee - PCMA



